

NAME OF ROAD ÷ TARAIA AMNAVY MUKH PATH
SE SAKHAIHAI PUR KA J DHANI TAK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

⑥ Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marlaura

MI NO-705

DIVISION

ANAY KUMAR **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

Bill For GST claim

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
of Road from Toraiya Annou					
Mukh sadak to Sahrawapur					
Rajdhani rd.					
Agency - AJay Kumar					
Agree NO - 02/SBP/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 24.12.2019					
Date of completion - 23.12.2020					
Further measurement - Nil					
					Geetha
					23/04/24
					J.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Cleaning & grubbing
road - do - do - T/S.

0.434 HA (V.T.M.B.P. NO - 19)

② P. 49174.86/HA - Rs. 2342.00

② Boulding & fixing of
Barbed - do - do - T/S.

1 NO (V.T.M.B.P. NO - 19)

③ P. 4021.71/NO - Rs. 4022.00

③ Boulding & fixing of
Reference pillar - do - do
- T/S.

5 NOS (V.T.M.B.P. NO - 19)

Continuation
④ P. 1861.78/NO - Rs. 9309.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment - do - do - T/S.					
Lead upto 100m:-					
2480.98m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-20)					
@ Rs. 142.31/m ³ - Rs. 353068=00					
(5) Construction of embankment - do - do - T/S.					
1063.27m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-20)					
@ Rs. 187.19/m ³ - Rs. 199034=00					
(6) excavations for faced way - do - do - T/S.					
66.94m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-20)					
@ Rs. 81.99/m ³ - Rs. 5488=00					
(7) Construction of granular sub-base - do - do - T/S.					
736.11m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-20)					
@ Rs. 3151.26/m ³ - Rs. 2319163=00					
(8) Providing laying WBM G.T.M. - do - do - T/S.					
355.47m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-21)					
@ Rs. 4217.43/m ³ - Rs. 1499170=00					
(9) For excavations in foundation - do - do - T/S.					
66.55m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-21)					
@ Rs. 258.89/m ³ - Rs. 17229=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing 15 concrete in foundation - do - do - F/S. 5.94m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-21) @ Rs. 6253.49/m ³ - Rs. 37146.200					
(11) Providing Brick masonry in C.M (1:4) - do - do - F/S. 54.68m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-21) @ Rs. 5756.51/m ³ - Rs. 314766.200					
(12) Providing First class bedding - do - do - F/S. 7.67m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-21)					
(13) Providing Laying 600mm dia HPC - do - do - F/S. 15.00m (V.T.M.B.P. No-21) @ Rs. 3171.47/m ³ - Rs. 47572.200					
(14) Providing Laying 100mm dia HPC - do - do - F/S. 7.50m (V.T.M.B.P. No-22) @ Rs. 4532.25/m ³ - Rs. 33992.200					
(15) Providing Plastering with C.M (1:4) - do - do - F/S. 51.75m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-23) @ Rs. 167.43/m ² - Rs. 8675.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & applying Prime coat - do - do - 7/5.					
3977.86 m ² (V.T.M.B.P.No-22)					
(Q) RS. 49.90/m ² RS. 198495.00					
(17) Providing & applying Jack coat - do - do - 7/5.					
3977.86 m ² (V.T.M.B.P.No-22)					
(Q) RS. 16.92/m ² RS. 67305.00					
(18) Providing & laying M.S. - do - do - 7/5.					
3977.86 m ² (V.T.M.B.P.No-22)					
(Q) RS. 257.66/m ² RS. 1024935.00					
(19) Construction of sub-grade - do - do - 7/5.					
675.76 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No-23)					
(Q) RS. 189.07/m ³ RS. 127766.00					
(20) Providing & laying road shoulder - do - do - 7/5.					
100.00 m ² (V.T.M.B.P.No-23)					
(Q) RS. 477.91/m ² RS. 47791.00					
(21) Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic - do - do - 7/5.					
208.00 m ² (V.T.M.B.P.No-23)					
(Q) RS. 850.92/m ² RS. 176991.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Providing & applying hot applied thermoplastic do do — — — T/S.					
40.00m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-23)					
(C) Rs. 951.71/m ² Rs. 38068.200					
(23) Providing & fixing of K.M. Post do do — — — T/S.					
2 NOS (V.T.M.B.P. No-23)					
(C) Rs. 2624.62/No. Rs. 5249.200					
(24) Providing & fixing of 200m stone do do — — — T/S.					
5 NOS (V.T.M.B.P. No-23)					
(C) Rs. 683.75/No. Rs. 3419.200					
(25) Providing & fixing of Boundary Pillor do do — — — T/S.					
12 NOS (V.T.M.B.P. No-23)					
(C) Rs. 585.02/No. Rs. 3419.200					
(26) Construction of un-rein- forced cement concrete do — do — as per T/S.					
121.93m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-23)					
(C) Rs. 8048.89/m ³ Rs. 98140.200					
(27) Providing Painting on Parapet do do — — — T/S.					
51.75m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-24)					
(C) Rs. 133.273/m ² Rs. 6897.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Providing & fixing of Traffic sign Board - TS.					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
06 NOS (V.T.M.B.G. NO-24)					
(B) RS. 4585.50 / NO RS. 27513200					
(ii) 600mm circular					
04 NOS (V.T.M.B.G. NO-24)					
(C) RS. 5837.99 / NO RS. 2335200					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
08 NOS (V.T.M.B.G. NO-24)					
(D) RS. 5709.78 / NO RS. 11420200					
(29) Providing & fixing of Logo Board - do do - TS.					
3 NOS (V.T.M.B.G. NO-24)					
(E) RS. 10294.73 / NO RS. 30884200					
					RS. 7651997200
Adel GST Reference letter					
NO-RWD claim/23-24/135-674870					
पुनर्निर्माण - 29.02.2024 &					
SE letter NO-302 64KT, निर्माण					
- 06/03/24.					
					(+) RS. 375302200
					RS. 8097299200
less 0.05% as per clause (B) 40/4200					
Continuation					RS. 8023285200

Continuation